GU _ﬁ_w E MMm 99-280—-7006—05

99-280-7018-07

\\\Iomomm BAR

99-G20—-9500-05
99-G20-1608-00

99-280-7012-02

99-G30—-7507-01
99-280-7017—-02(4X)
99-G20-7516-01

99-G20-8500-04

99-G20-1642-00

99-G20—-1616-00 NS ) 99-G20—-1579—-00
N 99-G20—1617-01 SN
N 99-G30-8505-04 %@a’
N 99-G620-1617-02 AN\po ———__ 99-620-1629-00
: g) 99-G20—1644—00

99-G20-7505-21
99-280-7018-08

99-G30-3641-00

99-G20-7503-01
99-G20-8500—-04

99-G20-7505-01
99-280-7018-07

99-280-7020-03

99-G30-3725-00

99-280-7006—-04
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7020-03

99-G30—-8508-03

99-G30—-3576—-00

S
= 99-6G20-1623-00
mmlowolumoulowllihk@

\wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂvmm|mmoluoémlom

P ———99-620-7020-03
= 99-G30—-3602-01

99-G20-3642-01
99-F20-7506—01
99-G20—-7506—02
99-G20—-1615-00
99-G20—-8500—04
99-G20—-1614—00

99-280-7012—-02
99-G20—-1606—-03
99-G20-1629-00
99-G20-1578-00

99—-280—-7007—-02(4X)
99-G30-3577-00

99-G30—-7503—-08

99-280-7011-00

99-280-7012-02



GUIDE ARM
84-G30-3699-11

PART #

DESCRIPTION

[9)
<

99-280-1011-00

WHEEL, YELLOW

99-280-7006-04

1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS SST

99-280-7006-05

1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST

99-280-7007-02

1/4-20 X 3/4 FHS

99-280-7012-02

10-24 NYLOC NUT CAD PLATED

99-280-7017-02

1/4-20 NYLOC NUT

99-280-7018-07

LOCK WASHER 1/4 SPLIT

99-280-7018-08

5/16" SPLIT WASHER SST

99-280-7020-03

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST

99-G20-1578-00

PLATE, GUIDE ARM MOUNT

99-G20-1579-00

PLATE, GUIDE ARM MOUNT

99-G20-1606-03

BUSHING, GUIDE ARM

99-G20-1608-00

BAR, ACTUATOR SUPPORT

99-G20-1614-00

SPRING, GUIDE ARM BLOCK

99-G20-1615-00

BLOCK, GUIDE ARM RETURN

99-G20-1616-00

BLOCK, GUIDE ARM RETURN (SMALL)

99-G20-1617-01

BUSHING, SPLIT GUIDE ARM

99-G20-1617-02

BUSHING, GUIDE ARM

99-G20-1623-00

BUSHING, GUIDE ARM

99-G20-1629-00

SHAFT COLLAR 3/4"

99-G20-1642-00

PLATE, HOOD SUPPORT

99-G20-1644-00

BUSHING, HOOD SUPPORT DELRIN

99-G20-3642-01

SPACER, HOOD STOP

el i e e el e e el el e e el B U iR IR IR I I |

99-G20-7020-03

FLAT WASHER 1/4 DELRIN

=
o

99-G20-7503-01

1/4 X 5/8 SHSB BLACK STEEL

99-G20-7503-02

1/4 X 3/4 SHSB BLACK STEEL

99-G20-7505-01

1/4-20 X 1 H.H. SST.

99-G20-7505-21

H.H. 5/16-18 X 1 3/4 GRADE 8

99-G20-7506-01

1/4-20 X 1 1/2 SHCS SST

99-G20-7506-02

1/4-20 X 2 SHCS SST

99-G20-7516-01

1/4-20 X 3/8 SET SCREW CUP.

99-G20-8500-04

BEARING, GUIDE ARM SHAFT

99-G20-9500-05

ACTUATOR, GUIDE ARM

99-G30-3576-00

TUBE, GUIDE

99-G30-3577-00

SHAFT, GUIDE ARM

99-G30-3602-01

EXTENSION, THROTTLE

99-G30-3641-00

BAR, GUIDE ARM EXTENSION

99-G30-3725-00

BLOCK, GUIDE TUBE MOUNT

99-G30-7503-08

SHSB, 1/4 X 7/8

99-G30-7507-01

FHS 1/4-20 X 1 1/4

99-G30-8505-04

GUIDE SPRING

99-G30-8508-03

BUMBER, GUIDE (RUBBER)

S A RN A AaaAaaa A aWN_aaaAaaaNn




	84-G30-3699-11.pdf
	Sheet1


